SLS Select Weighing Boats

Anti static polystyrene weighing boats.

White

Code
BAL1818
BAL1820SP
BAL1820
BAL1826
BAL1822SP

BAL1822
BAL1828
BAL1824SP
BAL1824

Black

Code

BAL1819
BAL1821
BAL1827
BAL1823
BAL1829

BAL1825

e With flange

Code

DIS5000
DIS5004

Dishes

Code
M0I2101

62

England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111 Scotland: +44 (0)1236 431 857

Capacity, mL
5

7

7

30

100

100

100

250

250

Capacity, mL
5

7

30

100

100

250

Aluminium Dishes

e Use once and discard
¢ Unaffected by thermal shock

e Suitable for temperatures up to 450°C

e Can be used in pairs for covered samples

Dims, h x @, mm
5x 42

10 x 55

Alt Ref
HS14522

Dims, wx d, mm
35x55

bb X bb

4b X bb

65x 85

80 x 80

80 x 80

100 x 125
134 x 134
134 x 134

Dims, w x d, mm
35x55

44 x b4

65x 85

80 x 80

100 x 125
140 x 140

Pack
500
250

Dims, h x @, mm
8x 101

Shape
Diamond
Square
Square
Diamond
Square
Square
Diamond
Square

Square

Shape
Diamond
Square
Diamond
Square
Diamond

Square

Heathrow Scientific Aluminium Moisture

Pack
50

Pack
1000
50
1000
500
50
1000
250
50
1000

Pack
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
250

@throw Scientific
) desin | funcion| inovaton

&

Price
£39.60
£2.12
£30.50
£52.00
£3.20
£43.80
£36.10
£5.20
£96.00

Price
£45.70
£51.00
£35.00
£46.40
£43.00

£115.00

Inexpensive, pure aluminium dishes are suitable for the processing/testing of both wet and dry
samples. They enable wet solids testing from mixtures and emulsions by the loss of weight
method without the need of time-consuming scrubbing of other more expensive dishes.

Price

£132.00
£119.00

Designed for moisture determination balances. Slightly tapered walls for easy stacking.

Price
£42.90

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100





