## **SLS Select Weighing Boats**

Anti static polystyrene weighing boats.





Code	Capacity, mL	Dims, w x d, mm	Shape	Pack	Price
BAL1818	5	35 x 55	Diamond	1000	£39.60
BAL1820SP	7	44 x 44	Square	50	£2.12
BAL1820	7	44 x 44	Square	1000	£30.50
BAL1826	30	65 x 85	Diamond	500	£52.00
BAL1822SP	100	80 x 80	Square	50	£3.20
BAL1822	100	80 x 80	Square	1000	£43.80
BAL1828	100	100 x 125	Diamond	250	£36.10
BAL1824SP	250	134 x 134	Square	50	£5.20
BAL1824	250	134 x 134	Square	1000	£96.00



## Black

Code	Capacity, mL	Dims, w x d, mm	Shape	Pack	Price
BAL1819	5	35 x 55	Diamond	1000	£45.70
BAL1821	7	44 x 44	Square	1000	£51.00
BAL1827	30	65 x 85	Diamond	1000	£35.00
BAL1823	100	80 x 80	Square	1000	£46.40
BAL1829	100	100 x 125	Diamond	500	£43.00
BAL1825	250	140 x 140	Square	250	£115.00



## **Aluminium Dishes**

Inexpensive, pure aluminium dishes are suitable for the processing/testing of both wet and dry samples. They enable wet solids testing from mixtures and emulsions by the loss of weight method without the need of time-consuming scrubbing of other more expensive dishes.

- Use once and discard
- Unaffected by thermal shock
- Suitable for temperatures up to 450°C
- Can be used in pairs for covered samples
- With flange

Code	Dims, h x Ø, mm	Pack	Price
DIS5000	5 x 42	500	£132.00
DIS5004	10 x 55	250	£119.00



## Heathrow Scientific Aluminium Moisture Dishes



Designed for moisture determination balances. Slightly tapered walls for easy stacking.

Code	Alt Ref	Dims, h x Ø, mm	Pack	Price
M0I2101	HS14522	8 x 101	50	£42.90